
Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 67 Diedrich, Karl TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M1602 1 10:01 2 - - 50:33 - 1 : 0 0 : 3 4MV
2 48 Preußer, Lukas SCN Triathlon M1800 1 10:09 3 - - 51:59 - 1 : 0 2 : 0 8MV
3 93 Seidel, Olaf München M4574 1 10:34 4 - - 54:00 - 1 : 0 4 : 3 4
4 64 Vogel, Simon TC FIKO Rostock M1603 2 9:56 1 - - 55:43 - 1 : 0 5 : 3 9MV
5 74 Lauck, Finn Luca TG triZack Rostock e.V. M1603 3 12:07 7 - - 53:49 - 1 : 0 5 : 5 6MV
6 61 Schulenburg, Jan TC FIKO Rostock M5068 1 12:26 8 - - 55:42 - 1 : 0 8 : 0 8MV
7 226 Duske, Natascha SC Neubrandenburg W1602 1 10:52 5 - - 57:44 - 1 : 0 8 : 3 6MV
8 225 Klinkenberg, Lea SC Neubrandenburg W1602 2 10:53 6 - - 1:00:04 - 1 : 1 0 : 5 7MV
9 32 Dollfuß, Reyk LKK Racing Team M4075 1 12:33 9 - - 58:31 - 1 : 1 1 : 0 4BB

10 24 Aicher, Michael Homeplanet Hell M4075 2 13:09 12 - - 58:21 - 1 : 1 1 : 3 0BY
11 58 Klein, Ronny SV Pastow M4573 2 15:15 30 - - 57:39 - 1 : 1 2 : 5 4MV
12 227 Nehring, Madlen SC Neubrandenburg / Tri W4076 1 13:07 11 - - 1:00:05 - 1 : 1 3 : 1 2MV
13 85 Habl, Christoph Warin M3582 1 14:47 22 - - 58:51 - 1 : 1 3 : 3 8MV
14 79 Dalichow, Uwe Triathloncrew Berlin M4572 3 17:07 57 - - 56:51 - 1 : 1 3 : 5 8BE
15 39 Rendez, Helmar RK Endspurt 09 M5562 1 12:57 10 - - 1:01:24 - 1 : 1 4 : 2 1BB
16 78 Quandt, Jens Tri Team Selm M4079 3 14:22 17 - - 1:00:03 - 1 : 1 4 : 2 5NRW
17 16 Haack, Christoph Güstrow M3582 2 16:15 42 - - 58:35 - 1 : 1 4 : 5 0MV
18 89 Garbrecht, Marko Trisport Schwerin M4075 4 14:02 16 - - 1:01:00 - 1 : 1 5 : 0 2
19 70 Trunzer, Benjamin Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M3582 3 16:24 49 - - 58:58 - 1 : 1 5 : 2 2MV
20 82 Filip, Dietze TuS hellersdorf M1800 2 15:28 33 - - 59:59 - 1 : 1 5 : 2 7BE
20 218 Purwin, Jette OSC Zeppelin Triathlon W2098 1 13:42 15 - - 1:01:45 - 1 : 1 5 : 2 7BB
22 50 Brenne, Luik SISU Berlin M1801 3 13:16 13 - - 1:02:44 - 1 : 1 6 : 0 0BE
23 235 Warkocz, Maria TRI TEAM Hamburg W2095 2 13:40 14 - - 1:02:47 - 1 : 1 6 : 2 7HH
24 1 Arndt, Robert #rostockrunningcrew // T M4075 5 16:22 47 - - 1:00:11 - 1 : 1 6 : 3 3MV
25 46 Jabs, Andreas Sarmstorf M4574 4 15:32 35 - - 1:01:15 - 1 : 1 6 : 4 7MV
26 71 Schwanz, Heiko Team EURAWASSER M4573 5 15:05 27 - - 1:02:07 - 1 : 1 7 : 1 2MV
27 72 Limbach, Hannes Team EURAWASSER M3583 4 15:29 34 - - 1:01:44 - 1 : 1 7 : 1 3MV
28 8 Klatt, Matthias GKK M5065 2 15:15 30 - - 1:02:07 - 1 : 1 7 : 2 2BB
29 30 Wurm, Andreas Laufsportverein Güstrow M5069 3 14:49 24 - - 1:02:41 - 1 : 1 7 : 3 0MV
30 68 Will, Torsten TC-FIKO M4573 6 15:12 28 - - 1:02:36 - 1 : 1 7 : 4 8MV
31 54 Bartsch, Axel Strandgut M5564 2 16:11 41 - - 1:01:38 - 1 : 1 7 : 4 9MV
32 35 Baumert, Torsten Neu Thulendorf M5564 3 14:36 19 - - 1:03:19 - 1 : 1 7 : 5 5MV
33 213 Liefke, Eike HSG Uni Greifswald W2592 1 16:19 44 - - 1:01:43 - 1 : 1 8 : 0 2MV
34 10 Hervé, Yann GKK M5067 4 14:48 23 - - 1:03:26 - 1 : 1 8 : 1 4BE
35 62 Grambow, Tim TC FIKO Rostock M2592 1 14:36 19 - - 1:04:04 - 1 : 1 8 : 4 0MV
36 90 Dietrich, Rene 313 M4078 6 18:37 78 - - 1:00:04 - 1 : 1 8 : 4 1
37 97 Göttert, Jens TG TriZack Rostock M3583 5 17:14 60 - - 1:01:49 - 1 : 1 9 : 0 3
38 65 Thiel, Wolfgang TC FIKO Rostock M5069 5 15:41 36 - - 1:03:39 - 1 : 1 9 : 2 0MV
39 52 Kirchhoff, Mark Stralsund M4572 7 16:10 40 - - 1:03:39 - 1 : 1 9 : 4 9MV
40 231 Reinhold, Andrea Tangermünder LV 1994 W5068 1 17:29 66 - - 1:02:26 - 1 : 1 9 : 5 5ST
41 13 Schlutter, Karsten Gransee M5562 4 - - - - 1:20:44 - 1 : 2 0 : 4 4BB
42 5 Klöpfel, Lukas DLRG Graal Müritz M4077 7 - - - - 1:21:28 - 1 : 2 1 : 2 8MV
43 229 Pschyrembel , Ina SV Stahl Hennigsdorf W4573 1 16:56 56 - - 1:04:40 - 1 : 2 1 : 3 6BB
44 75 Pröhl, Mathias Thulendorf M4570 8 17:13 59 - - 1:05:23 - 1 : 2 2 : 3 6MV
45 94 Hansen, Rory De has un de Swingel M4076 8 18:47 82 - - 1:04:20 - 1 : 2 3 : 0 7
46 81 González Díaz, Luis Albe TriZack Rostock e.V. M4075 9 16:23 48 - - 1:06:50 - 1 : 2 3 : 1 3MV
47 99 Schmidt, Axel TC FIKO Rostock M5564 5 14:44 21 - - 1:08:35 - 1 : 2 3 : 1 9
48 45 Stein, Achim Sarmstorf M2593 2 17:23 63 - - 1:06:08 - 1 : 2 3 : 3 1MV
49 60 Schütt, Stefan TC FIKO Rostock M5564 6 15:53 38 - - 1:07:39 - 1 : 2 3 : 3 2MV
50 21 Petry, Andre Hamburg M3580 6 16:53 54 - - 1:06:42 - 1 : 2 3 : 3 5HH
51 38 Braatz, Bernd PSV Rostock M5562 7 19:01 85 - - 1:04:45 - 1 : 2 3 : 4 6MV
52 242 Hantke, Jette Rostock W3087 1 16:21 46 - - 1:07:52 - 1 : 2 4 : 1 3
53 73 Pätzel, Frank Team Zimtliebe M3581 7 20:44 111 - - 1:04:09 - 1 : 2 4 : 5 3MV
54 80 Goldammer, Moritz Trisport Schwerin M1603 4 15:02 25 - - 1:09:55 - 1 : 2 4 : 5 7MV
55 215 Baumert, Bettina Neu Thulendorf W4570 2 16:48 53 - - 1:08:12 - 1 : 2 5 : 0 0MV
56 59 Bönsel, André Tangoclub Gresenhorst M4573 9 16:42 51 - - 1:08:22 - 1 : 2 5 : 0 4MV
57 49 Pöschmann, Roland Seepferdchen Rostock M5562 8 18:41 80 - - 1:06:29 - 1 : 2 5 : 1 0MV
58 12 Böckler, Ulrich Grande M6059 1 15:26 32 - - 1:10:00 - 1 : 2 5 : 2 6SH
59 53 Cerncic, Robert Stralsund M3089 1 19:17 92 - - 1:06:17 - 1 : 2 5 : 3 4MV
60 220 Schannewitzky, Uta Psychoflitzer W5069 2 17:27 64 - - 1:08:11 - 1 : 2 5 : 3 8BB
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Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
61 237 Konieczny, Kathleen Wasserfreunde Stendal/ W4076 2 16:16 43 - - 1:09:33 - 1 : 2 5 : 4 9ST
62 233 Starck, Birgit TC FIKO Rostock W5066 3 17:48 69 - - 1:08:37 - 1 : 2 6 : 2 5MV
63 224 Venter, Katja SC Neubrandenburg W4574 3 18:25 73 - - 1:08:03 - 1 : 2 6 : 2 8MV
64 22 Gerschau, Mike HFC greifswald 92 M4573 10 19:00 84 - - 1:08:03 - 1 : 2 7 : 0 3MV
65 40 Meibauer, Matthias Rollwitz M5564 9 18:36 77 - - 1:08:42 - 1 : 2 7 : 1 8MV
66 26 Häußler, Sten Katerschmiede M3582 8 19:14 89 - - 1:08:25 - 1 : 2 7 : 3 9MV
67 228 Kreyenfeld , Michaela Stahl Hennigsdorf W5069 4 18:29 75 - - 1:09:13 - 1 : 2 7 : 4 2BB
68 27 Habeck, Stephan Kreativität kennt keine Kr M3580 9 - - - - 1:27:45 - 1 : 2 7 : 4 5MV
69 96 Hantke, Nico DRK Wasserwacht Rost M3086 2 16:43 52 - - 1:11:12 - 1 : 2 7 : 5 5
70 222 Bengsch, Juliane Rostock W3582 1 19:22 95 - - 1:08:36 - 1 : 2 7 : 5 8MV
71 37 Schröter, Dirk PMS Racing Kalkhorst M5068 6 19:23 96 - - 1:08:41 - 1 : 2 8 : 0 4MV
72 84 Mizera, Maik VS Güstrow M5068 7 16:19 44 - - 1:11:55 - 1 : 2 8 : 1 4MV
73 217 Balck-Taege, Jenifer Neuenhagen W4079 3 19:27 97 - - 1:09:02 - 1 : 2 8 : 2 9MV
74 19 Petersen, Axel Güstrow M5065 8 17:16 61 - - 1:11:47 - 1 : 2 9 : 0 3MV
75 206 Kalb, Katharina Dresden W2594 2 14:23 18 - - 1:14:42 - 1 : 2 9 : 0 5SN
76 23 Langschwager, Swen Hobbyläufer Güstrow M4574 11 21:22 117 - - 1:08:19 - 1 : 2 9 : 4 1MV
77 2 Keil, Andreas Berlin M3583 10 18:14 72 - - 1:11:29 - 1 : 2 9 : 4 3BE
78 44 Brümmer, Klaus Rostock M6058 2 21:04 113 - - 1:08:50 - 1 : 2 9 : 5 4MV
79 43 Dötschel, Thomas Rostock M3584 11 17:07 57 - - 1:12:55 - 1 : 3 0 : 0 2MV
80 56 Barkowski, Malte SV Breitling e.V. Rostock M2098 1 18:45 81 - - 1:11:22 - 1 : 3 0 : 0 7MV
81 76 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M6057 3 20:38 108 - - 1:09:42 - 1 : 3 0 : 2 0MV
82 88 Colosser, Peter GRAGETOPSHOF M5066 9 19:16 91 - - 1:11:17 - 1 : 3 0 : 3 3
83 18 Nath, Marius Güstrow M2593 3 17:18 62 - - 1:13:17 - 1 : 3 0 : 3 5MV
84 239 Wehrmann, Ines Tri Fun Güstrow W4571 4 17:30 67 - - 1:13:44 - 1 : 3 1 : 1 4MV
85 98 Last, Torsten HSG Uni Greifswald M5564 10 15:13 29 - - 1:16:29 - 1 : 3 1 : 4 2
86 25 Dr. Kühne, Jürgen HSG Uni Greifswald M7049 1 19:06 86 - - 1:14:15 - 1 : 3 3 : 2 1MV
87 14 Treichel, Tim Greifswald M2097 2 20:39 109 - - 1:12:59 - 1 : 3 3 : 3 8MV
88 240 Niemeck, Susann W3581 2 17:55 71 - - 1:16:05 - 1 : 3 4 : 0 0
89 95 Regmer, Reinhard Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M5561 11 20:25 105 - - 1:13:38 - 1 : 3 4 : 0 3
90 34 Grunwald, Matthias Mönchhagen M3581 12 18:26 74 - - 1:16:06 - 1 : 3 4 : 3 2MV
91 63 Werner, Bert TC FIKO Rostock M5068 10 17:53 70 - - 1:16:45 - 1 : 3 4 : 3 8MV
92 66 Köpcke, Jens TC FIKO Rostock M5068 11 18:58 83 - - 1:15:42 - 1 : 3 4 : 4 0MV
93 232 Sikora, Elke Tangermünder LV 1994 W5066 5 19:20 93 - - 1:15:21 - 1 : 3 4 : 4 1ST
94 33 Knoll, Ole Lübeck M3582 13 20:29 106 - - 1:14:38 - 1 : 3 5 : 0 7SH
95 241 Fuchs-Seidel, Maureen W4573 5 16:27 50 - - 1:18:41 - 1 : 3 5 : 0 8
96 209 Wendler, Nora Grimmen W3085 2 20:12 103 - - 1:14:57 - 1 : 3 5 : 0 9MV
97 205 Langkau, Caroline Dresden W2593 3 19:21 94 - - 1:15:50 - 1 : 3 5 : 1 1SN
98 77 Meyer, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M5560 12 20:40 110 - - 1:14:32 - 1 : 3 5 : 1 2MV
99 87 Satzky, Sebastian de Heidehopper`s M2590 4 20:19 104 - - 1:14:54 - 1 : 3 5 : 1 3

100 17 Schulz, Rüdiger Güstrow M4570 12 16:08 39 - - 1:19:41 - 1 : 3 5 : 4 9MV
101 55 Bannier, Jörg SV 90 Lohmen Fußball M5066 12 20:35 107 - - 1:15:21 - 1 : 3 5 : 5 6MV
101 214 Rossow, Britta HSGUni Greifswald/Tea W5561 1 19:14 89 - - 1:16:42 - 1 : 3 5 : 5 6MV
103 221 Sprögel, Maren Psychoflitzer W5068 6 21:08 114 - - 1:15:41 - 1 : 3 6 : 4 9MV
104 3 Mey, Gunnar Bölkow M5067 13 21:40 119 - - 1:15:10 - 1 : 3 6 : 5 0MV
105 91 Hofbauer, Rüdiger M4573 13 15:52 37 - - 1:21:17 - 1 : 3 7 : 0 9
106 212 Müller , Christiane Hausarztpraxis Neuburg W4570 6 21:19 115 - - 1:16:12 - 1 : 3 7 : 3 1MV
107 15 Siegler, Adrian Greifswald M1800 4 19:30 99 - - 1:18:33 - 1 : 3 8 : 0 3MV
108 203 Dressler, Anja DLRG Ribnitz W4077 4 16:53 54 - - 1:21:16 - 1 : 3 8 : 0 9MV
109 204 Karabinski, Rike DLRG Stralsund W2590 4 19:56 102 - - 1:18:35 - 1 : 3 8 : 3 1MV
110 42 Ladewich, Klaus Rostock M6057 4 20:57 112 - - 1:18:01 - 1 : 3 8 : 5 8MV
111 36 Rückert, Holger Ohne M5563 13 18:38 79 - - 1:23:35 - 1 : 4 2 : 1 3MV
112 6 Karabinski, Ingo DLRG OG Stralsund M5065 14 15:02 25 - - 1:27:18 - 1 : 4 2 : 2 0MV
113 57 Taubert, Hans-Georg SV HK Stralsund M7046 2 21:28 118 - - 1:21:12 - 1 : 4 2 : 4 0MV
114 219 Zech, Claudia PSV Stralsund W5069 7 21:19 115 - - 1:21:39 - 1 : 4 2 : 5 8MV
115 208 Cyrus, Jana Greifswald W2097 3 21:44 121 - - 1:22:55 - 1 : 4 4 : 3 9MV
116 9 Berghoff, Harald GKK M5065 15 19:29 98 - - 1:25:18 - 1 : 4 4 : 4 7BE
117 202 Satzky, Anka de Heidehopper`s W5068 8 19:12 87 - - 1:27:03 - 1 : 4 6 : 1 5MV
118 223 Stein, Annelie Sarmstorf W2590 5 24:50 124 - - 1:21:27 - 1 : 4 6 : 1 7BE
119 211 Petry, Katharina Hamburg W4079 5 19:37 101 - - 1:26:43 - 1 : 4 6 : 2 0HH
120 238 Rothe, Carmen Weinböhla W5065 9 22:59 123 - - 1:24:42 - 1 : 4 7 : 4 1SN
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Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
121 200 Keil, Karen Berlin W3583 3 19:35 100 - - 1:31:26 - 1 : 5 1 : 0 1BE
122 207 Grünther, Wiebke Maren Greifswald W2097 4 21:49 122 - - 1:33:39 - 1 : 5 5 : 2 8MV
123 29 Schilf, Helge Lauffreudig Kücken Berli M5562 14 21:43 120 - - 1:34:46 - 1 : 5 6 : 2 9MV
124 216 Walinda, Sylvia Neuburg OT Lischow W6059 1 17:47 68 - - 1:38:52 - 1 : 5 6 : 3 9MV
125 234 Proske, Monique Team Zimtliebe W4078 6 18:32 76 - - 1:44:43 - 2 : 0 3 : 1 5BB

DSQ 47 Große-Freese, Finn SC Neubrandenburg M1801 - 9:57 - - - 43:16 - 5 3 : 1 3MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 67 Diedrich, Karl TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M1602 1 10:01 2 - - 50:33 - 1 : 0 0 : 3 4MV
2 48 Preußer, Lukas SCN Triathlon M1800 1 10:09 3 - - 51:59 - 1 : 0 2 : 0 8MV
3 93 Seidel, Olaf München M4574 1 10:34 4 - - 54:00 - 1 : 0 4 : 3 4
4 64 Vogel, Simon TC FIKO Rostock M1603 2 9:56 1 - - 55:43 - 1 : 0 5 : 3 9MV
5 74 Lauck, Finn Luca TG triZack Rostock e.V. M1603 3 12:07 5 - - 53:49 - 1 : 0 5 : 5 6MV
6 61 Schulenburg, Jan TC FIKO Rostock M5068 1 12:26 6 - - 55:42 - 1 : 0 8 : 0 8MV
7 32 Dollfuß, Reyk LKK Racing Team M4075 1 12:33 7 - - 58:31 - 1 : 1 1 : 0 4BB
8 24 Aicher, Michael Homeplanet Hell M4075 2 13:09 9 - - 58:21 - 1 : 1 1 : 3 0BY
9 58 Klein, Ronny SV Pastow M4573 2 15:15 24 - - 57:39 - 1 : 1 2 : 5 4MV

10 85 Habl, Christoph Warin M3582 1 14:47 16 - - 58:51 - 1 : 1 3 : 3 8MV
11 79 Dalichow, Uwe Triathloncrew Berlin M4572 3 17:07 44 - - 56:51 - 1 : 1 3 : 5 8BE
12 39 Rendez, Helmar RK Endspurt 09 M5562 1 12:57 8 - - 1:01:24 - 1 : 1 4 : 2 1BB
13 78 Quandt, Jens Tri Team Selm M4079 3 14:22 12 - - 1:00:03 - 1 : 1 4 : 2 5NRW
14 16 Haack, Christoph Güstrow M3582 2 16:15 36 - - 58:35 - 1 : 1 4 : 5 0MV
15 89 Garbrecht, Marko Trisport Schwerin M4075 4 14:02 11 - - 1:01:00 - 1 : 1 5 : 0 2
16 70 Trunzer, Benjamin Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M3582 3 16:24 40 - - 58:58 - 1 : 1 5 : 2 2MV
17 82 Filip, Dietze TuS hellersdorf M1800 2 15:28 27 - - 59:59 - 1 : 1 5 : 2 7BE
18 50 Brenne, Luik SISU Berlin M1801 3 13:16 10 - - 1:02:44 - 1 : 1 6 : 0 0BE
19 1 Arndt, Robert #rostockrunningcrew // T M4075 5 16:22 38 - - 1:00:11 - 1 : 1 6 : 3 3MV
20 46 Jabs, Andreas Sarmstorf M4574 4 15:32 29 - - 1:01:15 - 1 : 1 6 : 4 7MV
21 71 Schwanz, Heiko Team EURAWASSER M4573 5 15:05 21 - - 1:02:07 - 1 : 1 7 : 1 2MV
22 72 Limbach, Hannes Team EURAWASSER M3583 4 15:29 28 - - 1:01:44 - 1 : 1 7 : 1 3MV
23 8 Klatt, Matthias GKK M5065 2 15:15 24 - - 1:02:07 - 1 : 1 7 : 2 2BB
24 30 Wurm, Andreas Laufsportverein Güstrow M5069 3 14:49 18 - - 1:02:41 - 1 : 1 7 : 3 0MV
25 68 Will, Torsten TC-FIKO M4573 6 15:12 22 - - 1:02:36 - 1 : 1 7 : 4 8MV
26 54 Bartsch, Axel Strandgut M5564 2 16:11 35 - - 1:01:38 - 1 : 1 7 : 4 9MV
27 35 Baumert, Torsten Neu Thulendorf M5564 3 14:36 13 - - 1:03:19 - 1 : 1 7 : 5 5MV
28 10 Hervé, Yann GKK M5067 4 14:48 17 - - 1:03:26 - 1 : 1 8 : 1 4BE
29 62 Grambow, Tim TC FIKO Rostock M2592 1 14:36 13 - - 1:04:04 - 1 : 1 8 : 4 0MV
30 90 Dietrich, Rene 313 M4078 6 18:37 56 - - 1:00:04 - 1 : 1 8 : 4 1
31 97 Göttert, Jens TG TriZack Rostock M3583 5 17:14 47 - - 1:01:49 - 1 : 1 9 : 0 3
32 65 Thiel, Wolfgang TC FIKO Rostock M5069 5 15:41 30 - - 1:03:39 - 1 : 1 9 : 2 0MV
33 52 Kirchhoff, Mark Stralsund M4572 7 16:10 34 - - 1:03:39 - 1 : 1 9 : 4 9MV
34 13 Schlutter, Karsten Gransee M5562 4 - - - - 1:20:44 - 1 : 2 0 : 4 4BB
35 5 Klöpfel, Lukas DLRG Graal Müritz M4077 7 - - - - 1:21:28 - 1 : 2 1 : 2 8MV
36 75 Pröhl, Mathias Thulendorf M4570 8 17:13 46 - - 1:05:23 - 1 : 2 2 : 3 6MV
37 94 Hansen, Rory De has un de Swingel M4076 8 18:47 60 - - 1:04:20 - 1 : 2 3 : 0 7
38 81 González Díaz, Luis Albe TriZack Rostock e.V. M4075 9 16:23 39 - - 1:06:50 - 1 : 2 3 : 1 3MV
39 99 Schmidt, Axel TC FIKO Rostock M5564 5 14:44 15 - - 1:08:35 - 1 : 2 3 : 1 9
40 45 Stein, Achim Sarmstorf M2593 2 17:23 50 - - 1:06:08 - 1 : 2 3 : 3 1MV
41 60 Schütt, Stefan TC FIKO Rostock M5564 6 15:53 32 - - 1:07:39 - 1 : 2 3 : 3 2MV
42 21 Petry, Andre Hamburg M3580 6 16:53 43 - - 1:06:42 - 1 : 2 3 : 3 5HH
43 38 Braatz, Bernd PSV Rostock M5562 7 19:01 63 - - 1:04:45 - 1 : 2 3 : 4 6MV
44 73 Pätzel, Frank Team Zimtliebe M3581 7 20:44 79 - - 1:04:09 - 1 : 2 4 : 5 3MV
45 80 Goldammer, Moritz Trisport Schwerin M1603 4 15:02 19 - - 1:09:55 - 1 : 2 4 : 5 7MV
46 59 Bönsel, André Tangoclub Gresenhorst M4573 9 16:42 41 - - 1:08:22 - 1 : 2 5 : 0 4MV
47 49 Pöschmann, Roland Seepferdchen Rostock M5562 8 18:41 58 - - 1:06:29 - 1 : 2 5 : 1 0MV
48 12 Böckler, Ulrich Grande M6059 1 15:26 26 - - 1:10:00 - 1 : 2 5 : 2 6SH
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Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
49 53 Cerncic, Robert Stralsund M3089 1 19:17 68 - - 1:06:17 - 1 : 2 5 : 3 4MV
50 22 Gerschau, Mike HFC greifswald 92 M4573 10 19:00 62 - - 1:08:03 - 1 : 2 7 : 0 3MV
51 40 Meibauer, Matthias Rollwitz M5564 9 18:36 55 - - 1:08:42 - 1 : 2 7 : 1 8MV
52 26 Häußler, Sten Katerschmiede M3582 8 19:14 66 - - 1:08:25 - 1 : 2 7 : 3 9MV
53 27 Habeck, Stephan Kreativität kennt keine Kr M3580 9 - - - - 1:27:45 - 1 : 2 7 : 4 5MV
54 96 Hantke, Nico DRK Wasserwacht Rost M3086 2 16:43 42 - - 1:11:12 - 1 : 2 7 : 5 5
55 37 Schröter, Dirk PMS Racing Kalkhorst M5068 6 19:23 69 - - 1:08:41 - 1 : 2 8 : 0 4MV
56 84 Mizera, Maik VS Güstrow M5068 7 16:19 37 - - 1:11:55 - 1 : 2 8 : 1 4MV
57 19 Petersen, Axel Güstrow M5065 8 17:16 48 - - 1:11:47 - 1 : 2 9 : 0 3MV
58 23 Langschwager, Swen Hobbyläufer Güstrow M4574 11 21:22 82 - - 1:08:19 - 1 : 2 9 : 4 1MV
59 2 Keil, Andreas Berlin M3583 10 18:14 53 - - 1:11:29 - 1 : 2 9 : 4 3BE
60 44 Brümmer, Klaus Rostock M6058 2 21:04 81 - - 1:08:50 - 1 : 2 9 : 5 4MV
61 43 Dötschel, Thomas Rostock M3584 11 17:07 44 - - 1:12:55 - 1 : 3 0 : 0 2MV
62 56 Barkowski, Malte SV Breitling e.V. Rostock M2098 1 18:45 59 - - 1:11:22 - 1 : 3 0 : 0 7MV
63 76 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M6057 3 20:38 76 - - 1:09:42 - 1 : 3 0 : 2 0MV
64 88 Colosser, Peter GRAGETOPSHOF M5066 9 19:16 67 - - 1:11:17 - 1 : 3 0 : 3 3
65 18 Nath, Marius Güstrow M2593 3 17:18 49 - - 1:13:17 - 1 : 3 0 : 3 5MV
66 98 Last, Torsten HSG Uni Greifswald M5564 10 15:13 23 - - 1:16:29 - 1 : 3 1 : 4 2
67 25 Dr. Kühne, Jürgen HSG Uni Greifswald M7049 1 19:06 64 - - 1:14:15 - 1 : 3 3 : 2 1MV
68 14 Treichel, Tim Greifswald M2097 2 20:39 77 - - 1:12:59 - 1 : 3 3 : 3 8MV
69 95 Regmer, Reinhard Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M5561 11 20:25 73 - - 1:13:38 - 1 : 3 4 : 0 3
70 34 Grunwald, Matthias Mönchhagen M3581 12 18:26 54 - - 1:16:06 - 1 : 3 4 : 3 2MV
71 63 Werner, Bert TC FIKO Rostock M5068 10 17:53 52 - - 1:16:45 - 1 : 3 4 : 3 8MV
72 66 Köpcke, Jens TC FIKO Rostock M5068 11 18:58 61 - - 1:15:42 - 1 : 3 4 : 4 0MV
73 33 Knoll, Ole Lübeck M3582 13 20:29 74 - - 1:14:38 - 1 : 3 5 : 0 7SH
74 77 Meyer, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M5560 12 20:40 78 - - 1:14:32 - 1 : 3 5 : 1 2MV
75 87 Satzky, Sebastian de Heidehopper`s M2590 4 20:19 72 - - 1:14:54 - 1 : 3 5 : 1 3
76 17 Schulz, Rüdiger Güstrow M4570 12 16:08 33 - - 1:19:41 - 1 : 3 5 : 4 9MV
77 55 Bannier, Jörg SV 90 Lohmen Fußball M5066 12 20:35 75 - - 1:15:21 - 1 : 3 5 : 5 6MV
78 3 Mey, Gunnar Bölkow M5067 13 21:40 84 - - 1:15:10 - 1 : 3 6 : 5 0MV
79 91 Hofbauer, Rüdiger M4573 13 15:52 31 - - 1:21:17 - 1 : 3 7 : 0 9
80 15 Siegler, Adrian Greifswald M1800 4 19:30 71 - - 1:18:33 - 1 : 3 8 : 0 3MV
81 42 Ladewich, Klaus Rostock M6057 4 20:57 80 - - 1:18:01 - 1 : 3 8 : 5 8MV
82 36 Rückert, Holger Ohne M5563 13 18:38 57 - - 1:23:35 - 1 : 4 2 : 1 3MV
83 6 Karabinski, Ingo DLRG OG Stralsund M5065 14 15:02 19 - - 1:27:18 - 1 : 4 2 : 2 0MV
84 57 Taubert, Hans-Georg SV HK Stralsund M7046 2 21:28 83 - - 1:21:12 - 1 : 4 2 : 4 0MV
85 9 Berghoff, Harald GKK M5065 15 19:29 70 - - 1:25:18 - 1 : 4 4 : 4 7BE
86 29 Schilf, Helge Lauffreudig Kücken Berli M5562 14 21:43 85 - - 1:34:46 - 1 : 5 6 : 2 9MV

DSQ 47 Große-Freese, Finn SC Neubrandenburg M1801 - 9:57 - - - 43:16 - 5 3 : 1 3MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 226 Duske, Natascha SC Neubrandenburg W1602 1 10:52 1 - - 57:44 - 1 : 0 8 : 3 6MV
2 225 Klinkenberg, Lea SC Neubrandenburg W1602 2 10:53 2 - - 1:00:04 - 1 : 1 0 : 5 7MV
3 227 Nehring, Madlen SC Neubrandenburg / Tri W4076 1 13:07 3 - - 1:00:05 - 1 : 1 3 : 1 2MV
4 218 Purwin, Jette OSC Zeppelin Triathlon W2098 1 13:42 5 - - 1:01:45 - 1 : 1 5 : 2 7BB
5 235 Warkocz, Maria TRI TEAM Hamburg W2095 2 13:40 4 - - 1:02:47 - 1 : 1 6 : 2 7HH
6 213 Liefke, Eike HSG Uni Greifswald W2592 1 16:19 8 - - 1:01:43 - 1 : 1 8 : 0 2MV
7 231 Reinhold, Andrea Tangermünder LV 1994 W5068 1 17:29 15 - - 1:02:26 - 1 : 1 9 : 5 5ST
8 229 Pschyrembel , Ina SV Stahl Hennigsdorf W4573 1 16:56 13 - - 1:04:40 - 1 : 2 1 : 3 6BB
9 242 Hantke, Jette Rostock W3087 1 16:21 9 - - 1:07:52 - 1 : 2 4 : 1 3

10 215 Baumert, Bettina Neu Thulendorf W4570 2 16:48 11 - - 1:08:12 - 1 : 2 5 : 0 0MV
11 220 Schannewitzky, Uta Psychoflitzer W5069 2 17:27 14 - - 1:08:11 - 1 : 2 5 : 3 8BB
12 237 Konieczny, Kathleen Wasserfreunde Stendal/ W4076 2 16:16 7 - - 1:09:33 - 1 : 2 5 : 4 9ST
13 233 Starck, Birgit TC FIKO Rostock W5066 3 17:48 18 - - 1:08:37 - 1 : 2 6 : 2 5MV
14 224 Venter, Katja SC Neubrandenburg W4574 3 18:25 20 - - 1:08:03 - 1 : 2 6 : 2 8MV
15 228 Kreyenfeld , Michaela Stahl Hennigsdorf W5069 4 18:29 21 - - 1:09:13 - 1 : 2 7 : 4 2BB
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Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
16 222 Bengsch, Juliane Rostock W3582 1 19:22 27 - - 1:08:36 - 1 : 2 7 : 5 8MV
17 217 Balck-Taege, Jenifer Neuenhagen W4079 3 19:27 28 - - 1:09:02 - 1 : 2 8 : 2 9MV
18 206 Kalb, Katharina Dresden W2594 2 14:23 6 - - 1:14:42 - 1 : 2 9 : 0 5SN
19 239 Wehrmann, Ines Tri Fun Güstrow W4571 4 17:30 16 - - 1:13:44 - 1 : 3 1 : 1 4MV
20 240 Niemeck, Susann W3581 2 17:55 19 - - 1:16:05 - 1 : 3 4 : 0 0
21 232 Sikora, Elke Tangermünder LV 1994 W5066 5 19:20 25 - - 1:15:21 - 1 : 3 4 : 4 1ST
22 241 Fuchs-Seidel, Maureen W4573 5 16:27 10 - - 1:18:41 - 1 : 3 5 : 0 8
23 209 Wendler, Nora Grimmen W3085 2 20:12 32 - - 1:14:57 - 1 : 3 5 : 0 9MV
24 205 Langkau, Caroline Dresden W2593 3 19:21 26 - - 1:15:50 - 1 : 3 5 : 1 1SN
25 214 Rossow, Britta HSGUni Greifswald/Tea W5561 1 19:14 24 - - 1:16:42 - 1 : 3 5 : 5 6MV
26 221 Sprögel, Maren Psychoflitzer W5068 6 21:08 33 - - 1:15:41 - 1 : 3 6 : 4 9MV
27 212 Müller , Christiane Hausarztpraxis Neuburg W4570 6 21:19 34 - - 1:16:12 - 1 : 3 7 : 3 1MV
28 203 Dressler, Anja DLRG Ribnitz W4077 4 16:53 12 - - 1:21:16 - 1 : 3 8 : 0 9MV
29 204 Karabinski, Rike DLRG Stralsund W2590 4 19:56 31 - - 1:18:35 - 1 : 3 8 : 3 1MV
30 219 Zech, Claudia PSV Stralsund W5069 7 21:19 34 - - 1:21:39 - 1 : 4 2 : 5 8MV
31 208 Cyrus, Jana Greifswald W2097 3 21:44 36 - - 1:22:55 - 1 : 4 4 : 3 9MV
32 202 Satzky, Anka de Heidehopper`s W5068 8 19:12 23 - - 1:27:03 - 1 : 4 6 : 1 5MV
33 223 Stein, Annelie Sarmstorf W2590 5 24:50 39 - - 1:21:27 - 1 : 4 6 : 1 7BE
34 211 Petry, Katharina Hamburg W4079 5 19:37 30 - - 1:26:43 - 1 : 4 6 : 2 0HH
35 238 Rothe, Carmen Weinböhla W5065 9 22:59 38 - - 1:24:42 - 1 : 4 7 : 4 1SN
36 200 Keil, Karen Berlin W3583 3 19:35 29 - - 1:31:26 - 1 : 5 1 : 0 1BE
37 207 Grünther, Wiebke Maren Greifswald W2097 4 21:49 37 - - 1:33:39 - 1 : 5 5 : 2 8MV
38 216 Walinda, Sylvia Neuburg OT Lischow W6059 1 17:47 17 - - 1:38:52 - 1 : 5 6 : 3 9MV
39 234 Proske, Monique Team Zimtliebe W4078 6 18:32 22 - - 1:44:43 - 2 : 0 3 : 1 5BB

Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend A männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 67 Diedrich, Karl TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M1602 1 10:01 2 - - 50:33 - 1 : 0 0 : 3 4MV
2 64 Vogel, Simon TC FIKO Rostock M1603 2 9:56 1 - - 55:43 - 1 : 0 5 : 3 9MV
3 74 Lauck, Finn Luca TG triZack Rostock e.V. M1603 3 12:07 3 - - 53:49 - 1 : 0 5 : 5 6MV
4 80 Goldammer, Moritz Trisport Schwerin M1603 4 15:02 4 - - 1:09:55 - 1 : 2 4 : 5 7MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend A weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 226 Duske, Natascha SC Neubrandenburg W1602 1 10:52 1 - - 57:44 - 1 : 0 8 : 3 6MV
2 225 Klinkenberg, Lea SC Neubrandenburg W1602 2 10:53 2 - - 1:00:04 - 1 : 1 0 : 5 7MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Junioren

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 48 Preußer, Lukas SCN Triathlon M1800 1 10:09 1 - - 51:59 - 1 : 0 2 : 0 8MV
2 82 Filip, Dietze TuS hellersdorf M1800 2 15:28 3 - - 59:59 - 1 : 1 5 : 2 7BE
3 50 Brenne, Luik SISU Berlin M1801 3 13:16 2 - - 1:02:44 - 1 : 1 6 : 0 0BE
4 15 Siegler, Adrian Greifswald M1800 4 19:30 4 - - 1:18:33 - 1 : 3 8 : 0 3MV

DSQ 47 Große-Freese, Finn SC Neubrandenburg M1801 - 9:57 - - - 43:16 - 5 3 : 1 3MV
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Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 1 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 56 Barkowski, Malte SV Breitling e.V. Rostock M2098 1 18:45 1 - - 1:11:22 - 1 : 3 0 : 0 7MV
2 14 Treichel, Tim Greifswald M2097 2 20:39 2 - - 1:12:59 - 1 : 3 3 : 3 8MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 1 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 218 Purwin, Jette OSC Zeppelin Triathlon W2098 1 13:42 2 - - 1:01:45 - 1 : 1 5 : 2 7BB
2 235 Warkocz, Maria TRI TEAM Hamburg W2095 2 13:40 1 - - 1:02:47 - 1 : 1 6 : 2 7HH
3 208 Cyrus, Jana Greifswald W2097 3 21:44 3 - - 1:22:55 - 1 : 4 4 : 3 9MV
4 207 Grünther, Wiebke Maren Greifswald W2097 4 21:49 4 - - 1:33:39 - 1 : 5 5 : 2 8MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 2 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 62 Grambow, Tim TC FIKO Rostock M2592 1 14:36 1 - - 1:04:04 - 1 : 1 8 : 4 0MV
2 45 Stein, Achim Sarmstorf M2593 2 17:23 3 - - 1:06:08 - 1 : 2 3 : 3 1MV
3 18 Nath, Marius Güstrow M2593 3 17:18 2 - - 1:13:17 - 1 : 3 0 : 3 5MV
4 87 Satzky, Sebastian de Heidehopper`s M2590 4 20:19 5 - - 1:14:54 - 1 : 3 5 : 1 3

Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 2 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 213 Liefke, Eike HSG Uni Greifswald W2592 1 16:19 2 - - 1:01:43 - 1 : 1 8 : 0 2MV
2 206 Kalb, Katharina Dresden W2594 2 14:23 1 - - 1:14:42 - 1 : 2 9 : 0 5SN
3 205 Langkau, Caroline Dresden W2593 3 19:21 3 - - 1:15:50 - 1 : 3 5 : 1 1SN
4 204 Karabinski, Rike DLRG Stralsund W2590 4 19:56 4 - - 1:18:35 - 1 : 3 8 : 3 1MV
5 223 Stein, Annelie Sarmstorf W2590 5 24:50 5 - - 1:21:27 - 1 : 4 6 : 1 7BE

Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 3 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 53 Cerncic, Robert Stralsund M3089 1 19:17 2 - - 1:06:17 - 1 : 2 5 : 3 4MV
2 96 Hantke, Nico DRK Wasserwacht Rost M3086 2 16:43 1 - - 1:11:12 - 1 : 2 7 : 5 5

Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 3 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 242 Hantke, Jette Rostock W3087 1 16:21 1 - - 1:07:52 - 1 : 2 4 : 1 3
2 209 Wendler, Nora Grimmen W3085 2 20:12 2 - - 1:14:57 - 1 : 3 5 : 0 9MV
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Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 85 Habl, Christoph Warin M3582 1 14:47 1 - - 58:51 - 1 : 1 3 : 3 8MV
2 16 Haack, Christoph Güstrow M3582 2 16:15 3 - - 58:35 - 1 : 1 4 : 5 0MV
3 70 Trunzer, Benjamin Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M3582 3 16:24 4 - - 58:58 - 1 : 1 5 : 2 2MV
4 72 Limbach, Hannes Team EURAWASSER M3583 4 15:29 2 - - 1:01:44 - 1 : 1 7 : 1 3MV
5 97 Göttert, Jens TG TriZack Rostock M3583 5 17:14 7 - - 1:01:49 - 1 : 1 9 : 0 3
6 21 Petry, Andre Hamburg M3580 6 16:53 5 - - 1:06:42 - 1 : 2 3 : 3 5HH
7 73 Pätzel, Frank Team Zimtliebe M3581 7 20:44 12 - - 1:04:09 - 1 : 2 4 : 5 3MV
8 26 Häußler, Sten Katerschmiede M3582 8 19:14 10 - - 1:08:25 - 1 : 2 7 : 3 9MV
9 27 Habeck, Stephan Kreativität kennt keine Kr M3580 9 - - - - 1:27:45 - 1 : 2 7 : 4 5MV

10 2 Keil, Andreas Berlin M3583 10 18:14 8 - - 1:11:29 - 1 : 2 9 : 4 3BE
11 43 Dötschel, Thomas Rostock M3584 11 17:07 6 - - 1:12:55 - 1 : 3 0 : 0 2MV
12 34 Grunwald, Matthias Mönchhagen M3581 12 18:26 9 - - 1:16:06 - 1 : 3 4 : 3 2MV
13 33 Knoll, Ole Lübeck M3582 13 20:29 11 - - 1:14:38 - 1 : 3 5 : 0 7SH

Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 222 Bengsch, Juliane Rostock W3582 1 19:22 2 - - 1:08:36 - 1 : 2 7 : 5 8MV
2 240 Niemeck, Susann W3581 2 17:55 1 - - 1:16:05 - 1 : 3 4 : 0 0
3 200 Keil, Karen Berlin W3583 3 19:35 3 - - 1:31:26 - 1 : 5 1 : 0 1BE

Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 32 Dollfuß, Reyk LKK Racing Team M4075 1 12:33 1 - - 58:31 - 1 : 1 1 : 0 4BB
2 24 Aicher, Michael Homeplanet Hell M4075 2 13:09 2 - - 58:21 - 1 : 1 1 : 3 0BY
3 78 Quandt, Jens Tri Team Selm M4079 3 14:22 4 - - 1:00:03 - 1 : 1 4 : 2 5NRW
4 89 Garbrecht, Marko Trisport Schwerin M4075 4 14:02 3 - - 1:01:00 - 1 : 1 5 : 0 2
5 1 Arndt, Robert #rostockrunningcrew // T M4075 5 16:22 5 - - 1:00:11 - 1 : 1 6 : 3 3MV
6 90 Dietrich, Rene 313 M4078 6 18:37 7 - - 1:00:04 - 1 : 1 8 : 4 1
7 5 Klöpfel, Lukas DLRG Graal Müritz M4077 7 - - - - 1:21:28 - 1 : 2 1 : 2 8MV
8 94 Hansen, Rory De has un de Swingel M4076 8 18:47 8 - - 1:04:20 - 1 : 2 3 : 0 7
9 81 González Díaz, Luis Albe TriZack Rostock e.V. M4075 9 16:23 6 - - 1:06:50 - 1 : 2 3 : 1 3MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 227 Nehring, Madlen SC Neubrandenburg / Tri W4076 1 13:07 1 - - 1:00:05 - 1 : 1 3 : 1 2MV
2 237 Konieczny, Kathleen Wasserfreunde Stendal/ W4076 2 16:16 2 - - 1:09:33 - 1 : 2 5 : 4 9ST
3 217 Balck-Taege, Jenifer Neuenhagen W4079 3 19:27 5 - - 1:09:02 - 1 : 2 8 : 2 9MV
4 203 Dressler, Anja DLRG Ribnitz W4077 4 16:53 3 - - 1:21:16 - 1 : 3 8 : 0 9MV
5 211 Petry, Katharina Hamburg W4079 5 19:37 6 - - 1:26:43 - 1 : 4 6 : 2 0HH
6 234 Proske, Monique Team Zimtliebe W4078 6 18:32 4 - - 1:44:43 - 2 : 0 3 : 1 5BB
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Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 93 Seidel, Olaf München M4574 1 10:34 1 - - 54:00 - 1 : 0 4 : 3 4
2 58 Klein, Ronny SV Pastow M4573 2 15:15 4 - - 57:39 - 1 : 1 2 : 5 4MV
3 79 Dalichow, Uwe Triathloncrew Berlin M4572 3 17:07 10 - - 56:51 - 1 : 1 3 : 5 8BE
4 46 Jabs, Andreas Sarmstorf M4574 4 15:32 5 - - 1:01:15 - 1 : 1 6 : 4 7MV
5 71 Schwanz, Heiko Team EURAWASSER M4573 5 15:05 2 - - 1:02:07 - 1 : 1 7 : 1 2MV
6 68 Will, Torsten TC-FIKO M4573 6 15:12 3 - - 1:02:36 - 1 : 1 7 : 4 8MV
7 52 Kirchhoff, Mark Stralsund M4572 7 16:10 8 - - 1:03:39 - 1 : 1 9 : 4 9MV
8 75 Pröhl, Mathias Thulendorf M4570 8 17:13 11 - - 1:05:23 - 1 : 2 2 : 3 6MV
9 59 Bönsel, André Tangoclub Gresenhorst M4573 9 16:42 9 - - 1:08:22 - 1 : 2 5 : 0 4MV

10 22 Gerschau, Mike HFC greifswald 92 M4573 10 19:00 12 - - 1:08:03 - 1 : 2 7 : 0 3MV
11 23 Langschwager, Swen Hobbyläufer Güstrow M4574 11 21:22 13 - - 1:08:19 - 1 : 2 9 : 4 1MV
12 17 Schulz, Rüdiger Güstrow M4570 12 16:08 7 - - 1:19:41 - 1 : 3 5 : 4 9MV
13 91 Hofbauer, Rüdiger M4573 13 15:52 6 - - 1:21:17 - 1 : 3 7 : 0 9

Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 229 Pschyrembel , Ina SV Stahl Hennigsdorf W4573 1 16:56 3 - - 1:04:40 - 1 : 2 1 : 3 6BB
2 215 Baumert, Bettina Neu Thulendorf W4570 2 16:48 2 - - 1:08:12 - 1 : 2 5 : 0 0MV
3 224 Venter, Katja SC Neubrandenburg W4574 3 18:25 5 - - 1:08:03 - 1 : 2 6 : 2 8MV
4 239 Wehrmann, Ines Tri Fun Güstrow W4571 4 17:30 4 - - 1:13:44 - 1 : 3 1 : 1 4MV
5 241 Fuchs-Seidel, Maureen W4573 5 16:27 1 - - 1:18:41 - 1 : 3 5 : 0 8
6 212 Müller , Christiane Hausarztpraxis Neuburg W4570 6 21:19 6 - - 1:16:12 - 1 : 3 7 : 3 1MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 61 Schulenburg, Jan TC FIKO Rostock M5068 1 12:26 1 - - 55:42 - 1 : 0 8 : 0 8MV
2 8 Klatt, Matthias GKK M5065 2 15:15 5 - - 1:02:07 - 1 : 1 7 : 2 2BB
3 30 Wurm, Andreas Laufsportverein Güstrow M5069 3 14:49 3 - - 1:02:41 - 1 : 1 7 : 3 0MV
4 10 Hervé, Yann GKK M5067 4 14:48 2 - - 1:03:26 - 1 : 1 8 : 1 4BE
5 65 Thiel, Wolfgang TC FIKO Rostock M5069 5 15:41 6 - - 1:03:39 - 1 : 1 9 : 2 0MV
6 37 Schröter, Dirk PMS Racing Kalkhorst M5068 6 19:23 12 - - 1:08:41 - 1 : 2 8 : 0 4MV
7 84 Mizera, Maik VS Güstrow M5068 7 16:19 7 - - 1:11:55 - 1 : 2 8 : 1 4MV
8 19 Petersen, Axel Güstrow M5065 8 17:16 8 - - 1:11:47 - 1 : 2 9 : 0 3MV
9 88 Colosser, Peter GRAGETOPSHOF M5066 9 19:16 11 - - 1:11:17 - 1 : 3 0 : 3 3

10 63 Werner, Bert TC FIKO Rostock M5068 10 17:53 9 - - 1:16:45 - 1 : 3 4 : 3 8MV
11 66 Köpcke, Jens TC FIKO Rostock M5068 11 18:58 10 - - 1:15:42 - 1 : 3 4 : 4 0MV
12 55 Bannier, Jörg SV 90 Lohmen Fußball M5066 12 20:35 14 - - 1:15:21 - 1 : 3 5 : 5 6MV
13 3 Mey, Gunnar Bölkow M5067 13 21:40 15 - - 1:15:10 - 1 : 3 6 : 5 0MV
14 6 Karabinski, Ingo DLRG OG Stralsund M5065 14 15:02 4 - - 1:27:18 - 1 : 4 2 : 2 0MV
15 9 Berghoff, Harald GKK M5065 15 19:29 13 - - 1:25:18 - 1 : 4 4 : 4 7BE

Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 231 Reinhold, Andrea Tangermünder LV 1994 W5068 1 17:29 2 - - 1:02:26 - 1 : 1 9 : 5 5ST
2 220 Schannewitzky, Uta Psychoflitzer W5069 2 17:27 1 - - 1:08:11 - 1 : 2 5 : 3 8BB
3 233 Starck, Birgit TC FIKO Rostock W5066 3 17:48 3 - - 1:08:37 - 1 : 2 6 : 2 5MV
4 228 Kreyenfeld , Michaela Stahl Hennigsdorf W5069 4 18:29 4 - - 1:09:13 - 1 : 2 7 : 4 2BB
5 232 Sikora, Elke Tangermünder LV 1994 W5066 5 19:20 6 - - 1:15:21 - 1 : 3 4 : 4 1ST
6 221 Sprögel, Maren Psychoflitzer W5068 6 21:08 7 - - 1:15:41 - 1 : 3 6 : 4 9MV
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Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
7 219 Zech, Claudia PSV Stralsund W5069 7 21:19 8 - - 1:21:39 - 1 : 4 2 : 5 8MV
8 202 Satzky, Anka de Heidehopper`s W5068 8 19:12 5 - - 1:27:03 - 1 : 4 6 : 1 5MV
9 238 Rothe, Carmen Weinböhla W5065 9 22:59 9 - - 1:24:42 - 1 : 4 7 : 4 1SN

Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 4

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 39 Rendez, Helmar RK Endspurt 09 M5562 1 12:57 1 - - 1:01:24 - 1 : 1 4 : 2 1BB
2 54 Bartsch, Axel Strandgut M5564 2 16:11 6 - - 1:01:38 - 1 : 1 7 : 4 9MV
3 35 Baumert, Torsten Neu Thulendorf M5564 3 14:36 2 - - 1:03:19 - 1 : 1 7 : 5 5MV
4 13 Schlutter, Karsten Gransee M5562 4 - - - - 1:20:44 - 1 : 2 0 : 4 4BB
5 99 Schmidt, Axel TC FIKO Rostock M5564 5 14:44 3 - - 1:08:35 - 1 : 2 3 : 1 9
6 60 Schütt, Stefan TC FIKO Rostock M5564 6 15:53 5 - - 1:07:39 - 1 : 2 3 : 3 2MV
7 38 Braatz, Bernd PSV Rostock M5562 7 19:01 11 - - 1:04:45 - 1 : 2 3 : 4 6MV
8 49 Pöschmann, Roland Seepferdchen Rostock M5562 8 18:41 10 - - 1:06:29 - 1 : 2 5 : 1 0MV
9 40 Meibauer, Matthias Rollwitz M5564 9 18:36 8 - - 1:08:42 - 1 : 2 7 : 1 8MV

10 98 Last, Torsten HSG Uni Greifswald M5564 10 15:13 4 - - 1:16:29 - 1 : 3 1 : 4 2
11 95 Regmer, Reinhard Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M5561 11 20:25 12 - - 1:13:38 - 1 : 3 4 : 0 3
12 77 Meyer, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M5560 12 20:40 13 - - 1:14:32 - 1 : 3 5 : 1 2MV
13 36 Rückert, Holger Ohne M5563 13 18:38 9 - - 1:23:35 - 1 : 4 2 : 1 3MV
14 29 Schilf, Helge Lauffreudig Kücken Berli M5562 14 21:43 14 - - 1:34:46 - 1 : 5 6 : 2 9MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 4

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 214 Rossow, Britta HSGUni Greifswald/Tea W5561 1 19:14 1 - - 1:16:42 - 1 : 3 5 : 5 6MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 5

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 12 Böckler, Ulrich Grande M6059 1 15:26 1 - - 1:10:00 - 1 : 2 5 : 2 6SH
2 44 Brümmer, Klaus Rostock M6058 2 21:04 4 - - 1:08:50 - 1 : 2 9 : 5 4MV
3 76 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M6057 3 20:38 2 - - 1:09:42 - 1 : 3 0 : 2 0MV
4 42 Ladewich, Klaus Rostock M6057 4 20:57 3 - - 1:18:01 - 1 : 3 8 : 5 8MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 5

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 216 Walinda, Sylvia Neuburg OT Lischow W6059 1 17:47 1 - - 1:38:52 - 1 : 5 6 : 3 9MV

Tria Seite  9 / 10
10.08.2019  -  16:24:03

27. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Jedermann Distanz  am  10.08.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 7

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 25 Dr. Kühne, Jürgen HSG Uni Greifswald M7049 1 19:06 1 - - 1:14:15 - 1 : 3 3 : 2 1MV
2 57 Taubert, Hans-Georg SV HK Stralsund M7046 2 21:28 2 - - 1:21:12 - 1 : 4 2 : 4 0MV

Tria Seite  10 / 10
10.08.2019  -  16:24:03

27. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon


